
ADDENDUM TO SALE NOTICE FOR ASSETS DATED 31.08.2021 

LML LIMITED (In Liquidation) 

In reference to Sale Notice dated 31.08.2021 for Assets, the last date to apply and date of e-auction are extended 

Revised Last Date to apply: Wednesday, October 13, 2021  

Revised Date of E-Auction: Thursday, October 14, 2021 (time 3: 30 PM to 5:30 PM) 

In Sale Notice dated 31.08.2021, the date 16th September 2021 stands replaced by 13th October 2021 and the date 17th 

September 2021 stands replaced by 14th October 2021. Please refer Addendum dated 17.9.2021 to E-auction Process 

Document for revised time lines. 

All other terms and conditions of E-Auction Process Document dated 31.08.2021 will remain same. 

 

Sd/- 

Arun Gupta, Liquidator                                                                                                                                   

IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00051/2016-17/10095  

Regd. Address: S-34, LGF, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048      Place: New Delhi  

Regd. Email: arungupta2211@gmail.com                                                                                      Date: 17.09.2021 

 


